
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

St.Nr. 

1 

6 

111 

101 

84 

69 

700 

90 

66 

10 

31 

113 

82 

33 

12 

64 

83 

7 

711 

Vorname,Name 

Tobias Wirtherle 

Tim Lukas Schröder 

Christian Reiß 

Thomas Schlett 

Tibor Zieres 

Lars Reichelt 

Wolfgang Deml 

Peter Weyrich 

Marc Roos 

Marcus Pätzug 

Kevin Labenski 

Nils Koch 

Klaus Hämmelmann 

Nico Krächan 

Jan Haas 

Benjamin Pannier 

Timo Häfner 

Miro Trivuncevic 

Uwe Baumgartner 

Klasse 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 G 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

Beste Zeit. 

1:02.838 

1:02.856 

1:03.330 

1:04.563 

1:05.188 

1:06.072 

1:06.218 

1:06.468 

1:06.622 

1:06.951 

1:07.865 

1:07.888 

1:07.974 

1:07.999 

1:08.381 

1:09.397 

1:10.346 

1:11.598 

1:15.590 

Diff. 

0.018 

0.492 

1.725 

2.350 

3.234 

3.380 

3.630 

3.784 

4.113 

5.027 

5.050 

5.136 

5.161 

5.543 

6.559 

7.508 

8.760 

12.752 

Beste Geschw. 

54,426 

54,410 

54,003 

52,972 

52,464 

51,762 

51,648 

51,453 

51,334 

51,082 

50,394 

50,377 

50,313 

50,295 

50,014 

49,282 

48,617 

47,767 

45,244 

In Runde 

11 

13 

12 

11 

5 

5 

13 

11 

12 

11 

10 

10 

10 

9 

7 

6 

11 

4 

11 

Fahrzeug 

Suzuki/RMZ 450 

Suzuki/RMZ 

Honda/CRF 

Husqvarna/TC 449 

KTM/SMR 450 

Husquarna/FS 450 

Honda/CRF 450R 

KTM/450 SMR 

Suzuki/RMZ 450 

KTM/SMB 450 

KTMSX-F 450 

Husqvarna/TC449 

Honda/CR 250 

Honda 

Suzuki/RMZ 450 

Sherco/SE-R 300 

Aprilia/MXV 

KTM/SMR 450 

Nat. 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuperMoto Intermoto Saarbrücken 

T4-Gruppe A 

Zeittraining nach Abbruch 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 14:54:42 

Messe Saarbruecken 0,950 Km 

12.03.2016 14:45 


